=VERAG

MENU

SOFT DRINK AND WATER

Soft Drink $6.29
Soda, Tonic, Dry Ginger, Coke, Diet Coke,

Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Red bull, Fanta

Red Bull $7.29
Sparkling Mineral Water (330mi) $5.29
Sparkling Mineral Water (750mi) $12.99
Spring Water (600ml) $6.29
Hot $5.29
Cappuccino, Latte, Long Black,

Flat White, Macchiato, Hot Chocolate

Espresso $3.99
Cold $8.29
lced Coffee, Iced Chocolate, Iced Mocha,

Iced Chai

Tea $5.29
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint,
Chamomile, Honey Dew Green,

Lemongrass Ginger

Spicy Chai Latte $5.99
Extras $1.00
Large Mug, Decaf, Soy Milk, Almond Milk,

Lactose Free Milk, Oat Milk

Syrups $1.00

Vanilla Syrup, Hazelnut Syrup, Caramel Syrup

Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary
requirements. Please note, credit card payments incur a service fee of
1.5% and a 20% surcharge is applicable on public holidays.

JUICE

Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Cranberry

$6.29

MILKSHAKES

Traditional Milkshake served
with whipped cream

Chocolate
Vanilla
Strawberry

$9.99

Caramel

Banana

Cookies & Cream
Blue Heaven
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WINES

SPARKLING

Svelte Sparkling Brut,
South-East Australia
NV Bottega Prosecco
DOC Treviso, Italy
Camp Viejo Cava Brut
Reserve, Rioja, Spain

WHITE

Svelte Chardonnay,
South-East Australia

Five Partners Sauvignon
Blanc, Marlborough, NZ
Haselgrove ‘Staff’ Chardonnay,
Adelaide Hills, SA

Farnese Sensuale Moscato
Venosa, Italy

T'Gallant Cape Schanck
Pinot Grigio, Mornington
Peninsula, VIC

Nowhere Road Riesling

Clare Valley, SA

ROSE

The Hedonist Rosé
McLaren Vale, SA

RED

Svelte Cabernet Merlot,
South-East Australia

The Hedonist Shiraz,
McLaren Vale, SA

T'Gallant Cape Schanck
Pinot Nior, Mornington
Peninsula, VIC

Caldora Sangiovese,
Abruzzo, Italy

Haselgrove ‘First Cut’

$10.99 | $46.99
$13.99 | $55.99

$56.99

$10.99 | $46.99
$13.99 | $54.99
$12.99 | $52.99

$13.99 | $55.99

$13.99 | $54.99

$12.99 | $52.99

$13.99 | $55.99

$10.99 | $46.99

$13.99 | $55.99

$12.99 | $54.99

$13.99 | $55.99

Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary
requirements. Please note, credit card payments incur a service fee of
1.5% and a 20% surcharge is applicable on public holidays.

Cabernet Sauvignon,
McLaren Vale, SA

Serafino Black Label Merlot,

MclLaren Vale, SA

Cantina Cellaro Luma Nero
D’avola, Sambuca di Sicillia
The Hedonist Tempranillo,
McLaren Vale, SA
Haselgrove, The Catkin
Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA

BEER

Non Alcoholic
Carlton Zero
Australian

James Squire Pale Ale
Creat Northern
Furphy

Fat Yak

James Boags Light
INTERNATIONAL
Corona

Asahi

Peroni

$12.99 | $52.99
$13.99 | $55.99
$13.99 | $55.99
$13.99 | $55.99

$59.99

$8.99

$12.99

$13.99

CIDER AND SELTZER

Apple Cider
Pear Cider

Actual Vodka Seltzer & Lime

$12.99
$12.99
$13.99
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WHISKY

SINGLE MALT
Glenlivet 15 YO Single Malt

Glenmorangie 12 YO Nectar
DOR Single Malt

Macallan 12YO Sherry Oak Cask
Laphroaig Quarter Cask

Redbreast Single Pot Still
Lustau Edition

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt
Starward Solera

BLENDED

Johnnie Walker Red
Southern Comfort
Canadian Club
Johnnie Walker Black

Tenjaku Blended
Japanese Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black
Jameson
Chivas

GIN

Roku Japanese Craft

Settlers (Yuzu, Coriander Leaf, Blood Orange Chilli)
Hendricks

Opihr Spiced

Four Pillar Rare Dry

RUM

Malibu

Bacardi Carta Blanca White
Bundaberg Extra Smooth Red
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold
Kraken Black Spiced

$19.99

$19.99
$19.99
$19.99

$19.99
$19.99
$19.99

$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$15.99

$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

$14.99
$14.99
£15.05
$15.99
$15.99

$13.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$16.99

Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary
requirements. Please note, credit card payments incur a service fee of

1.5% and a 20% surcharge is applicable on public holidays.

TEQUILA

El Jimador Reposado
Patron Silver
Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo

VODKA

234 Street

Ciroc

Crystal Head Aurora
Belvedere

Grey Goose

COGNAC

Comte Joseph VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessey VSOP

BOURBON

Jim Beam White Label
Jack Daniels

Makers Mark

Fireball Cinnamon
Wild Turkey

Woodford Reserve
Distillers Select

LIQUEUR

Sambuca
Baileys
Frangelico
Kahlua
Cointreau
Campari
Galiano Vanilla
Glayva Scotch

$13.99
$14.99
$16.99

$13.99
$16.99
$18.99
$19.99
$19.99

$14.99
$19.99
$19.99

$13.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

$16.99

$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$14.99
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COCKTAILS $19.99

Mojito Long Island Iced Tea

White rum, lime juice, soda Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, Cointreau,

Pina Colada sugar syrup, lime juice and coke

Malibu, coconut cream, pineapple Manhattan

Bloody Mary Whisky, red vermouth, bitters

Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice Classic Margarita

Negroni Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

Gin, Campari, red vermouth Espresso Martini

Casa Sunset Vodka, Kahlua, coffee and vanilla syrup
Vodka, Passoa, lemonade, pineapple juice Cosmopolitan

and cranberry juice Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, and
Sex on the Beach lime juice

Vodka, peach Schnapps, orange juice French Martini

and cranberry juice Vodka, Chambord and pineapple juice
Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary ‘
requirements. Please note, credit card payments incur a service fee of @e& ﬁsd’

1.5% and a 20% surcharge is applicable on public holidays. restaurant & bar



