SOFT DRINK AND WATER JUICE

Soft Drink	\$6.29
Soda, Tonic, Dry Ginger, Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Red bull, Fanta	
Red Bull	\$7.29
Sparkling Mineral Water (330ml)	\$5.29
Sparkling Mineral Water (750ml)	\$12.99
Spring Water (600ml)	\$6.29

Orange Apple Pineapple Cranberry

MILKSHAKES

Traditional Milkshake served with whipped cream Chocolate Vanilla Strawberry Caramel Banana Cookies & Cream Blue Heaven

\$6.29

\$9.99

COFFEE AND TEA

\$5.29
\$3.99
\$8.29
\$5.29
\$5.99
\$1.00
\$1.00

Vanilla Syrup, Hazelnut Syrup, Caramel Syrup

Dee Casa

Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements. Please note, credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.5% and a 20% surcharge is applicable on public holidays.

Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale, SA

Serafino Black Label Merlot,

WINES

SPARKLING

of / (((Lifto			
Svelte Sparkling Brut,		McLaren Vale, SA \$13.99	9 \$55.99
South-East Australia	\$10.99 \$46.99	Cantina Cellaro Luma Nero	
NV Bottega Prosecco		D'avola, Sambuca di Sicillia \$13.99	9 \$55.99
DOC Treviso, Italy	\$13.99 \$55.99	The Hedonist Tempranillo,	
Camp Viejo Cava Brut		McLaren Vale, SA \$13.99	9 \$55.99
Reserve, Rioja, Spain	\$56.99	Haselgrove, The Catkin	
WHITE		Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA	\$59.99
Svelte Chardonnay,		DEED	
South-East Australia	\$10.99 \$46.99	BEER	
Five Partners Sauvignon		Non Alcoholic	\$8.99
Blanc, Marlborough, NZ	\$13.99 \$54.99	Carlton Zero	
Haselgrove 'Staff' Chardonnay,		Australian	\$12.99
Adelaide Hills, SA	\$12.99 \$52.99	James Squire Pale Ale	
Farnese Sensuale Moscato		Great Northern	
Venosa, Italy	\$13.99 \$55.99	Furphy	
T'Gallant Cape Schanck		Fat Yak	
Pinot Grigio, Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$13.99 \$54.99	James Boags Light	
Nowhere Road Riesling		INTERNATIONAL	\$13.99
Clare Valley, SA	\$12.99 \$52.99	Corona	
	+	Asahi Peroni	
ROSÉ		FEIOII	
The Hedonist Rosé			
McLaren Vale, SA	\$13.99 \$55.99	CIDER AND SELTZEI	R

RED

Svelte Cabernet Merlot, South-East Australia	\$10.99 \$46.99
The Hedonist Shiraz,	
McLaren Vale, SA	\$13.99 \$55.99
T'Gallant Cape Schanck Pinot Nior, Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$12.99 \$54.99
Caldora Sangiovese,	
Abruzzo, Italy	\$13.99 \$55.99
Haselgrove 'First Cut'	

FR

Apple Cider	\$12.99
Pear Cider	\$12.99
Actual Vodka Seltzer & Lime	\$13.99

)ee (asa restaurant & bar

\$12.99 | \$52.99

\$15.99

\$15.99

WHISKY

SINGLE MALT	
Glenlivet 15 YO Single Malt	\$19.99
Glenmorangie 12 YO Nectar	
DOR Single Malt	\$19.99
Macallan 12YO Sherry Oak Cask	\$19.99
Laphroaig Quarter Cask	\$19.99
Redbreast Single Pot Still	
Lustau Edition	\$19.99
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt	\$19.99
Starward Solera	\$19.99
BLENDED	
Johnnie Walker Red	\$13.99
Southern Comfort	\$13.99
Canadian Club	\$13.99
Johnnie Walker Black	\$15.99
Tenjaku Blended	
Japanese Whisky	\$15.99
Johnnie Walker Black	\$15.99

Jameson Chivas

GIN

Roku Japanese Craft	\$14.99
Settlers (Yuzu, Coriander Leaf, Blood Orange Chilli)	\$14.99
Hendricks	\$15.99
Opihr Spiced	\$15.99
Four Pillar Rare Dry	\$15.99

RUM

Malibu	\$13.99
Bacardi Carta Blanca White	\$14.99
Bundaberg Extra Smooth Red	\$14.99
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold	\$14.99
Kraken Black Spiced	\$16.99

Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements. Please note, credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.5% and a 20% surcharge is applicable on public holidays.

TEQUILA

El Jimador Reposado Patron Silver Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo	\$13.99 \$14.99 \$16.99
VODKA	
23 rd Street Ciroc Crystal Head Aurora Belvedere Grey Goose	\$13.99 \$16.99 \$18.99 \$19.99 \$19.99
COGNAC	
Comte Joseph VS Remy Martin VSOP Hennessey VSOP	\$14.99 \$19.99 \$19.99
BOURBON	
Jim Beam White Label Jack Daniels Makers Mark Fireball Cinnamon Wild Turkey Woodford Reserve Distillers Select	\$13.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$16.99
LIQUEUR	

Sambuca	\$13.99
Baileys	\$13.99
Frangelico	\$13.99
Kahlua	\$13.99
Cointreau	\$13.99
Campari	\$13.99
Galiano Vanilla	\$13.99
Glayva Scotch	\$14.99

\$19.99

COCKTAILS

Mojito

White rum, lime juice, soda

Pina Colada Malibu, coconut cream, pineapple

Bloody Mary Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice

Negroni Gin, Campari, red vermouth

Casa Sunset

Vodka, Passoa, lemonade, pineapple juice and cranberry juice

Sex on the Beach

Vodka, peach Schnapps, orange juice and cranberry juice

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, Cointreau, sugar syrup, lime juice and coke

Manhattan Whisky, red vermouth, bitters

Classic Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua, coffee and vanilla syrup Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, and lime juice

French Martini Vodka, Chambord and pineapple juice

Please let our friendly staff know if you have any food allergies or dietary equirements. Please note, credit card payments incur a service fee of 5% and a 20% surcharge is applicable on public holidays.

ee (asa restaurant & bar